Miejsce

Szkoty Podstawowe

Szkota TOTAL_PTS
1 Bednarska SP Warszawa 2929
2 SP Przymierza Rodzin 112 W-wa 2575
3 SP 2 Przymierza Rodzin W-wa 2410
4 SSP 26 STO Warszawa 2305
5 SSP 3 Debinka Poznan 2180
6 SSP 1 STO Estkowskiego t.6dz 2170
7 SP N 81 Rodzice Dzieciom W-we 1913
8 SP 20 Gutenberga Warszawa 1613
9 PSP 6 Niepokalanek Warszawa 1319
10 Montessori School Warszawa 1247
11 SP DaVinci Poznan 760
12 SSP 1 Poznan 627
13 NSP 97 Warszawa 604
14 SSP 12 Buthaka Warszawa 566
15 SSP Conrada STO Zakopane 538
16 SSP MTE Milanéwek 524
17 SP TO Edukacja todz 508
18 SP 9 STO Warszawa 503
19 SP 24 STO Warszawa 494
20 NSP 47 Fundacji PRIMUS Wwa 492
21 SSP 2 STO Warszawa 431
22 SG Startowa Warszawa 321
23 SP ZNP t6dz 307
24 ZSO STO Warszawa 264
25 SP tédzkiego SO 225
26 SG 333 Warszawa 83
27 SP SO Twoja Szkota L6dz 42

28 SP TO Edukacja t.6dz 39



Miejsce

Gimnazja

Szkota
1 SG 20 Bednarska Warszawa
2 SSP MTE Milanéwek
3 SG Debinka Poznan
4 SG 45 STO Warszawa
5 SSP 1 Poznan
6 G Przymierza Rodzin W-wa
7 G TO Edukacja Lédz
8 SG Conrada STO Zakopane
9 SG Startowa Warszawa
10 SG 333 Warszawa
11 SP ZNP t6dz
12 SG 1 STO Estkowskiego t6dz
13 G 14 Gutenberga Warszawa
14 ZSO STO Warszawa
15 G SO Twoja Szkota L6dz

TOTAL_PTS
2359
1648
1279
1079

964
878
452
456
435
221
167
122

41

37

18



Licea

Miejsce Szkota TOTAL_PTS
1 1 SLO BEDNARSKA 3233
2 SLO STO Zakopane 1558
3 2 SLO STO Warszawa 490
4 SLO 5 Milanéwek 305



